ACS-CONTROL-SYSTEM GmbH | Lauterbachstr. 57| 84307 Eggenfelden | +49 (0)8721 / 9668-0  | www.acs-controlsystem.de | info@acs-controlsystem.de | 1 |
Special
Order code . . . . . . . .        page |04|
Your benefits
Application
Fill level measurement Type: Vibrocont
HM-SCM 300
Vibration level limit switch for liquids;

Vibrocont HM-SCM S
Order code
Ordering designation 	 Type
BEF-SCM34 	 welding socket G¾“
LKW 0405 PUR 	 connection cable 5 m
LKW P405 PUR 	 connection cable LED 5 m
BKZ0412 VA 	 cable socket
Equipment
Order code
300	 Standard admission 100°C
302	 Overfill saftety WHG + leakage detection 100°C process temperature
350	 Standard admission 150°C
352	 Overfill saftety WHG + leakage detection 150°C process temperature
Construction form
K	 Compact version
R	 Probe extension: tube (= Switching point as VCL 200/202)
Y	 Special version
Process connection
2	 Screw-in piece G½“
1	 Screw-in piece G¾“
6	 G1“ B; DIN EN ISO228-1, flush mounting in welding socket BEFV-10
(= Process connection as VCL 200/202)
7	 Screw-in piece G1“
Y	 Special version
Electronics
WA	 Electronic: 20…253V AC/DC
GA	 Electronic: 10…30V DC
Y	 Special version
Electrical connection
02	 Model: valve plug
01	 Model: plug M12 (not for AC-Version)
Y	 Special version
S	 Standard
Ordertel 08-771 00 04 Växel 08-771 02 20
Orderfax 08-771 62 00 Teknisk 08-771 35 80